TEMEX
TE
M
EX
 re
se
rv
es

DIELECTRIC MATERIALS
E5000 - Dimensions
How to order?
(with frequency specification)
D
Part number
Disc
diameter
083
Standard
diameter
See table 13
(D x 10)
(in mm)
E500
Material
See table 14
T
Temperature
coefficient (τf)
tolerances
See table 15
4600
Frequency
(MHz)
C040
Frequency
tolerance
See
table 16
How to order?
(with size specification)
• Marking: optional marking is available on request. Several types of marking are possible.
Please, ask your local Sales Office for further information.
• Tape and reel packaging possible if required (several formats available).
• Cylinder type available on request.
D
Part number
Disc
diameter
109
Standard
diameter
See table 13
(D x 10)
in mm
L
Length
049
Thickness
(H x 10)
in mm
E500
Material
See table 14
U
Temperature
coefficient (τf)
tolerances
See table 15
Note: • Other frequency tolerance can be achieved according to a specific requirement.
• Each lot is controlled according to international norm MIL STD 414 Level 1 (available on request).
Tolerance type Tolerance (ppm/° C)
TABLE 15:Temperature coefficient (τf) tolerances
T ± 2
U ± 1.5
V ± 1
TABLE 16: Frequency tolerance
Tolerance type Frequency tolerance AQL
A ± 1 % 1.5 %
B ± 0.5 % 1.5 %
Specify the freq.
C tolerance in 1.5 %